For technical assistance in the U.S., call 866-405-6654 (outside the U.S., see inside back cover for directory)
ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS
B2.
Cable
Accessories
C1.
Wiring
Duct

*UL Listed and CSA Certified.
**Uses slotted head set screw.
‡Accommodates two conductors for conductor range 1/0 AWG – 250 kcmil.
Part Number
Conductor
Size Range
Stud Hole Size
(In.)
Hex Key Size
(In.)
Figure Dimensions
(In.)
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.L W H T P
LAMA6-14-QY #14 AWG – #6 AWG 1/4 ** 1.06 0.50 0.50 0.09 0.68 25
LAMA2-14-QY #14 AWG – #2 AWG 1/4 ** 1.16 0.50 0.55 0.10 0.69 25
LAMA1/0-14-QY #14 AWG – 1/0 AWG 1/4 ** 1.47 0.62 0.79 0.19 0.85 25
LAMA1/0-56-Q #14 AWG – 1/0 AWG 5/16 ** 1.47 0.62 0.79 0.19 0.85 25
LAMA2/0-14-QY #14 AWG – 2/0 AWG 1/4 3/16 1.47 0.62 0.79 0.19 0.85 25
LAMA250-56-QY #6 AWG – 250 kcmil 5/16 5/16 2.01 1.00 1.13 0.25 0.99 25
LAMA300-56-QY* #6 AWG – 300 kcmil 5/16 5/16 2.00 1.00 1.13 0.25 1.00 25
LAMA350-38-QY #6 AWG – 350 kcmil 3/8 5/16 2.25 1.13 1.25 0.25 1.12 25
LAMA500-38-6Y #4 AWG – 500 kcmil 3/8 1/2 2.81 1.50 1.56 0.31 1.59 6
LAMA600-38-6Y #2 AWG – 600 kcmil 3/8 1/2 3.18 1.60 1.57 0.44 1.81 6
LAMA600S-38-6Y*‡ #4 AWG – 600 kcmil –
(2) 1/0 AWG – 250 kcmil
3/8 3/8 2.81 1.38 1.81 0.31 1.50 6
LAMA1000-58-6Y* 500 kcmil – 1000 kcmil 5/8 3/8 3.50 1.75 1.94 0.50 1.88 6
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Panduit manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :